
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

na
no

se
co

nd

57200 57210 57220 57230

MJD

08/06/15 es03igrt57197_40.ppp_defaut+1d−15

301 s: Mdev= 0.94523E−13 Tdev= 16 ps
603 s: Mdev= 0.45620E−13 Tdev= 16 ps
1206 s: Mdev= 0.28200E−13 Tdev= 20 ps
2412 s: Mdev= 0.17450E−13 Tdev= 24 ps
4823 s: Mdev= 0.99239E−14 Tdev= 28 ps
9647 s: Mdev= 0.51277E−14 Tdev= 29 ps
19294 s: Mdev= 0.27915E−14 Tdev= 31 ps
38588 s: Mdev= 0.18241E−14 Tdev= 41 ps
77175 s: Mdev= 0.20906E−14 Tdev= 93 ps
154350 s: Mdev= 0.30150E−14 Tdev= 269 ps
308701 s: Mdev= 0.43319E−14 Tdev= 772 ps
617402 s: Mdev= 0.46340E−14 Tdev= 1652 ps
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